
MODULE MB 8.5

2
.2

0
0

2
.5

0
0

7.92m

2
.3

8
m

www.capamodular.com

© CAPA, S.A.

CAPA Modular reserves the right to make product changes without no�ce.

Width (Ext.)

Height (Int.)

Windows

Doors

Panel

Pavement type

Pavement covering

Coverage

Switch Board

Sockets

Switch

Sanitary Equipment

2380 mm.

2200 mm (Option 2500 mm).

Sliding lacquered white aluminium windows, 1000x1045mm.

Lacquered white steel isolated doors, 40 mm thick (according to drawing).

Sandwich 1000 mm; thickness 40 mm; shaped; lacquered.

Base: Galvanized structure with locking in omegas. Floor in MGO.

Vinyl screen.

Coverage sandwich panel, 30 mm thick.

1 Differential 25A/30mA, 1 breaker of 10A + 1 of 16A.

Monophase and surface mounted socket (according to drawing).

Surface mount (according to drawing)

Simple washbasin, toilet, lamp 1x18W
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